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Ames,  Pamela J. Waterville 207.877.6623 2229 pjames@mewireless.net ��

Augur,  Newell Augusta 207.620.1030 9546 naugur@mainelobby.com ��

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com ��

Bell,  Nathan Unity 207.948.3495 8683 nbell@belllaw.biz ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 cboothby@boothbyperry.com ��

Bourget,  Stephen Augusta 207.623.9964 3737 SteveJB64@gmail.com ��

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com ��

Corey,  Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 4702 pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com ��

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Dornbach,  Bridget Freeport 207.712.3879 10054bridgetdornbach@gmail.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��

Flick,  J.Mitchell Winthrop 207.377.2205 3167 mitchflick@aol.com ��

French,  Justin Brunswick 207.725.5509 5593 jef@rcwmlaw.com ��
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Geller,  David Waterville 207.873.2722 8116 gellerd@thomas.edu ��

Grant,  Brad Waterville 207.877.7781 7583 info@fgclegal.com ��

Gray2,  Elizabeth Dexter 207.924.2053 5356 elizabeth@graylawmaine.com ��

Gurney,  Scott Waterville 207.877.7781 4323 info@fgclegal.com ��

Hatch,  Wendy Waterville 207.649.2078 9394 dougher2002@hotmail.com ��

Hess,  Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 4508 scott@hesslawme.com ��

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com ��

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com ��

Jalbert,  Kaela Freeport 207.865.3135 5447 kaela@powersandfrench.com ��

Jennings,  Douglas Hallowell 207.621.8188 3544 dfjlaw@live.com ��

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Kilgore,  Taylor Turner 207.578.3960 5220 tkilgoreesq@gmail.com ��

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com ��

Lattes,  Lisa Camden 207.691.6336 8826 lisalattes63@gmail.com ��

Mattson,  Harris Belfast 207.338.1330 4876 hmattson@maillouxmarden.com ��

McCarthy,  Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 3667 bandmlaw@midmaine.com ��

Noble,  Elizabeth Camden 207.236.7171 4631 enoble@hjsoffice.com ��

O'Donnell,  John Waterville 207.872.6516 3249 johnodonnell@mewireless.net ��
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Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net ��

Reeves,  Polly Augusta 207.582.1966 6992 polly.reeves.law@gmail.com ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com ��

Roberts,  Elissa Waterville 207.873.7755 5105 elissa.roberts@yahoo.com ��

Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com ��

Rowden,  Aaron Waterville 207.873.7755 4694 aaron.rowden@gmail.com ��

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com ��

Shalhoob,  Margaret Bangor 207.942.3313 3676 mshalho@aol.com ��

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 silver@boothbyperry.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��

Sullivan,  Kevin Augusta 207.623.4488 9640 kevin@sullivanlaw.com ��

Tilton,  Thomas Waterville 207.872.6516 2913 tomtilton@mewireless.net ��
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Towne,  Jeffrey Waterville 207.872.6204 2887 jptowne@ne.twcbc.com ��

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com ��

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me ��

Zmigrodski,  Mary South China 207.446.0434 9553 lawmjz@gmail.com ��
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